



Application to form a Squadron Sponsoring Committee To be completed in conjunction with National Defence Form DND 1805

INSTRUCTIONS

- Duplicate copies of this form and National Defence Form DND 1805 are to be completed by the proposed Sponsoring Committee and both forms forwarded to the appropriate Provincial Committee of the Air Cadet League of Canada.
- Upon being recommended by the Provincial Committee and signed by the Provincial Chairperson, the
 applications are to be forwarded as follows:

Air Cadet League Form ACC1 The Air Cadet League of Canada

PO BOX 8758 STN T, OTTAWA, ON K1G 3J1

leaguehq@aircadetleague.com

National Defence Form DND 1805 To the appropriate Region Headquarters of the Canadian

Forces, Attn: RCO/SSO

PART 'A' To be completed by proposed Sponsoring Committee

1. We hereby apply for authority to establish a Squadron Sponsoring Committee for the purpose of forming a Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron:

| Name | Address |
|-----------------------------|-------------|
| Sponsoring Organizations(s) | <u> </u> |
| | Postal Code |
| | Telephone: |
| | Email: |
| | |
| | Postal Code |
| | Telephone: |
| | Email: |
| Chairperson : | |
| Chairperson : | |
| | Postal Code |
| | Telephone: |
| | Email: |
| Secretary-Treasurer : | |
| | Postal Code |
| | l elepnone: |
| | E-mail: |
| Marshay | |
| Member : | |
| | Postal Code |
| | Telephone: |
| | Email: |



<u>Air Cadet League of Canada</u>

| /la | iling Address of Squadron Sponsoring |) Committee: | |
|------|---|--|--|
| | | | |
| | Postal Code | | |
| | Telephone: | | |
| | Fax: | | |
| | Suggested Name of Squadron Sponso | oring Committee: | |
| | The sources and amounts of revenue pledged, subscribed or assured for the operation of the Squadron area as follows: | | |
| | | | |
| | If this application is accepted, we, the undersigned, agree to be responsible that: | | |
| | i. The Squadron Sponsoring | Committee will comply with all applicable Rules and Regulations issued by the Air and the Canadian Forces (DND). | |
| | | ent of Receipts and Expenditures (ACC9) of the Squadron Sponsoring | |
| | | Committee will be self-supporting and will at no time pledge or attempt to pledge | |
| | iv. If, at any time, equipment the Canadian Forces, it wil shall be kept securely and i Forces shall at all reasonab | should be loaned to the Squadron by the Air Cadet League of Canada and/or by a should be loaned to the Squadron by the Squadron; that when not in such use it in good order; that duly authorized official of the League or Officers of the Canadiar ole times be given access to examine it; and that the equipment shall be delivered ue of Canada and/or the Canadian Forces whenever required. | |
| | Signatures of Committee members: | Chairperson | |
| | Secre | etary-Treasurer | |
| | | Member | |
| | | Date | |
| | For Provincial / T | PART "B" erritorial Committee and League Headquarters use only. | |
| olic | ation Recommended:(Signature of Pr | Province/Territory Date | |
| oro | ved | Date | |
| | (Air Cadet League Headquarters | | |
| | | ee: | |
| | | Formation: | |
| cia | Il Name of Squadron: | | |